
 

 

 Tecumseh High School

Tennis  2021 Varsity/JV

Date Day Team/Tourny Location Time Boys or Girls

Feb. 25, Thursday Shawnee (scrimmage) Shawnee 3:15 p.m. Boys/Girls

March 1, Monday Ardmore Ardmore 8:00 a.m. Girls only

March 2, Tuesday Ardmore Ardmore 8:00 a.m. Boys only

March 8, Monday Shawnee Shawnee 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

March 23, Tuesday Mustang JV Tennis Center 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

March 26, Friday 4A Classic Tennis Center 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

March 29, Monday Pauls Valley Tecumseh 3:00 p.m. Boys/Girls

April 5, Monday Tecumseh Tecumseh 8:00 a.m. Girls only

April 6, Tuesday Tecumseh Tecumseh 8:00 a.m. Boys only

April 8, Thursday Tecumseh JV Tecumseh 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

April 13, Tuesday East OK Co.JV Harrah/Choctaw 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

April 13, Tuesday Lawton Mac Tennis Center 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

April 20, Tuesday Purcell Tecumseh 3:00 p.m. Boys/Girls

April 27, Tuesday Lawton Mac Tennis Center 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

April 30, Friday Shawnee Shawnee 8:00 a.m. Girls only

May 1, Saturday Shawnee Shawnee 8:00 a.m. Boys only

May 3, Monday Regionals TBA 8:00 a.m. Girls only

May 7,8 Fri/Sat State Tennis Center TBA Girls only

May 10, Monday Regionals TBA 8:00 a.m. Boys only

May 14,15 Fri/Sat State Tennis Center TBA Boys only

Tecumseh Middle School

Tennis Schedule

2021

Date Day Team/Tourny Location Time Boys or Girls

March 4, Thurs. Shawnee Shawnee 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

March 25, Thurs. Henryetta Henryetta 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

March 30, Tues. Tecumseh Tecumseh 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

April 1, Thurs. Tecumseh Tecumseh 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

April 14, Wed. Choctaw Choctaw 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls

April 23, Fri. Choctaw Choctaw 8:00 a.m. Boys/Girls


